
 
 

 

 

Campionato Italiano di società su pista allievi/allieve 2016 
 

 

Classifica finale 

 

 

Allievi 

1 RM057 Fiamme Gialle Simoni Finale A 

2 RM555 E. Servizi Atletica Futura Roma Finale A 

3 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg Finale A 

4 VI626 Atletica  Vicentina Finale A 

5 RI223 Atletica Studentesca Rieti Andrea Milardi Finale A 

6 PR068 CUS  Parma Finale A 

7 MI089 Pro Sesto Atletica Finale A 

8 FI018 Toscana Atletica Futura Finale A 

9 PV110 Atletica Cento Torri  Pavia Finale A 

10 SR128 ASD  Milone Finale A 

11 TO226 Atletica  Piemonte Finale A 

12 LI036 Atletica Livorno Finale A 

13 TN101 Atletica  Trento B nord-est 

13 GE003 S. S. Trionfo Ligure B nord-ovest 

13 BR104 Atletica Amatori Cisternino B adriatico 

13 PA001 CUS  Palermo B tirreno 

17 PD131 Fiamme Oro Padova B nord-est 

17 MI080 Atletica Riccardi Milano  1946 B nord-ovest 

17 BO014 Atletica  Imola Sacmi Avis B adriatico 

17 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon B tirreno 

21 TS044 Trieste Atletica B nord-est 

21 MI077 CUS Pro Patria Milano B nord-ovest 

21 RE105 G. S. Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza B adriatico 

21 RM046 Acsi Campidoglio  Palatino B tirreno 

25 TN104 G. S. Valsugana Trentino B nord-est 

25 VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Libertas B nord-ovest 

25 MO052 A. S. La Fratellanza  1874 B adriatico 

25 CE033 Arca Atletica Aversa Agro Aversano B tirreno 

29 UD030 Atletica Malignani Libertas Udine B nord-est 

29 VA550 Atletica Gavirate B nord-ovest 

29 BO007 S.E.F. Virtus Emilsider Bologna B adriatico 

29 BS181 Atletica Brescia  1950 B tirreno 

33 VR761 Atletica  Insieme New Foods Verona B nord-est 

33 MI094 Polisportiva Carugate B nord-ovest 



33 FM050 Team Atletica Marche B adriatico 

33 VA050 Atletica Cairatese B tirreno 

37 VE474 G. A. Aristide Coin Venezia B nord-est 

37 CO208 Atletica Lecco Colombo Costruzioni B nord-ovest 

37 AP034 Collection Atletica Sambenedettese B adriatico 

37 SI043 Montepaschi UISP Atletica Siena B tirreno 

41 TV398 Team Treviso B nord-est 

41 AT001 S. S. Vittorio Alfieri Asti B nord-ovest 

41 FG202 U. S. Foggia Atletica Leggera B adriatico 

41 BS318 Atletica Chiari  1964 Libertas B tirreno 

45 VE471 Atletica Biotekna Marcon B nord-est 

45 TO001 CUS  Torino B nord-ovest 

45 VI623 Associazione Atletica nord-est Vicentino B adriatico 

45 SR248 Siracusatletica B tirreno 

49 BL012 ANA  Atletica Feltre B nord-est 

49 BS786 Brixia Atletica  2014 B nord-ovest 

49 MC004 Atletica Avis Macerata B adriatico 

49 CO023 Atletica Rovellasca B tirreno 

53 PD141 Atletica  Vis Abano B nord-est 

53 SV070 Atletica Arcobaleno Savona B nord-ovest 

53 MI774 Team-A Lombardia B adriatico 

53 LI035 Atletica Libertas Runners Livorno B tirreno 

57 VR784 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi B nord-est 

57 TO015 Atletica Canavesana B nord-ovest 

57 FM003 Sport Atletica Fermo B adriatico 

57 LI038 Centro Atletica  Piombino B tirreno 

61 CN004 ASD Dragonero 10280 

62 MO497 Modena Atletica 10227 

63 MN043 Libertas Mantova 10226 

64 RS521 Atletica  Velletri 10139 

65 CH172 Polisportiva Tethys Chieti 10135 

66 FI001 ASSI Giglio Rosso 10125 

67 BA008 Athletic Academy Bari 10124 

68 TV390 Atletica di Marca 10044 

69 BN800 Libertas Amatori Atletica Leggera Benevento 9986 

70 BA006 U. S. Giovani Atleti Bari 9693 

71 CN001 Atletica Fossano  ‘75 9630 

72 SR130 ASD Atletica Siracusa 9375 

73 PG070 Atletica Winner Foligno 9191 

74 BO506 Pontevecchio Bologna 9160 

75 BA068 Athletic Team Barletta 9152 

76 BA005 Amatori Atletica Acquaviva 9135 

77 MI218 Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 9109 

78 FC038 Edera Atletica Forlì 9065 

79 BL008 G. S. La Piave 2000 9025 

80 AN010 SEF Stamura Ancona 8986 

81 BN286 Astro 2000 BN-Agropoli 8965 

82 BG795 Bergamo Stars Atletica 8861 

83 OR030 S.S. Atletica Oristano 8723 

84 LT260 ASD  Intesatletica 8612 

85 SA127 Ideatletica Aurora 8519 



86 BA715 Atletica Altamura 8405 

87 VC002 Unione Giovane Biella 8205 

88 BZ066 Athletic Club  96 8132 

89 BA091 Atletica Aden Exprivia Molfetta 8121 

90 PZ115 Sport Team Venosa 8018 

91 VR833 Libertas Valpolicella Lupatotina 7849 

92 CH012 Nuova Atletica Lanciano 7402 

93 MN406 Atletica Rigoletto 6861 

94 CT765 Atletica Virtus Acireale 6454 

95 FI009 Prosport Firenze 6432 

96 RM105 Atletica Colosseo  2000 5700 

97 ME110 ASD  Torrebianca 5432 

98 NO020 Team Atletico Mercurio Novara 5356 

99 RM038 Lyceum Roma XIII 4816 

100 ME402 Polisportiva Europa Messina 4353 

 

Allieve 

1 VI626 Atletica   Vicentina Finale A 

2 TS010 CUS  Trieste Finale A 

3 PR068 CUS  Parma Finale A 

4 MI221 Bracco Atletica Finale A 

5 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg Finale A 

6 RM131 Acsi Italia Atletica Finale A 

7 RI223 Atletica Studentesca Rieti Andrea Milardi Finale A 

8 BS181 Atletica Brescia  1950 Finale A 

9 MO052 A. S. La Fratellanza  1874 Finale A 

10 RA093 Atletica Lugo Finale A 

11 UD030 Atletica Malignani Libertas Udine Finale A 

12 MI077 CUS  Pro Patria Milano Finale A 

13 VR784 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi B nord-est 

13 GE003 S. S. Trionfo Ligure B nord-ovest 

13 RE105 G. S. Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza B adriatico 

13 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon B tirreno 

17 TV398 Team Treviso B nord-est 

17 TO001 CUS  Torino B nord-ovest 

17 TE138 Atletica Gran Sasso Teramo B adriatico 

17 FI007 Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan B tirreno 

21 VE473 Atletica Riviera del Brenta B nord-est 

21 CO208 Atletica Lecco Colombo Costruzioni B nord-ovest 

21 MC004 Atletica Avis Macerata B adriatico 

21 RM057 Fiamme Gialle Simoni B tirreno 

25 BZ068 S. G. Eisacktal Raiffeisen B nord-est 

25 BS786 Brixia Atletica  2014 B nord-ovest 

25 VC002 Unione Giovane Biella B adriatico 

25 PT115 Atletica C.R. Pistoia e Lucchesia B tirreno 

29 TN109 U. S. Quercia Trentingrana B nord-est 

29 TO226 Atletica  Piemonte B nord-ovest 

29 PG018 Atletica Libertas Arcs CUS  Perugia B adriatico 

29 LI035 Atletica Libertas Runners Livorno B tirreno 

33 BL009 Athletic Club Firex Belluno B nord-est 

33 VA130 Nuova Atletica Varese B nord-ovest 



33 AN002 Associazione Atletica Fabriano B adriatico 

33 FI001 ASSI Giglio Rosso Firenze B tirreno 

37 VR761 Atletica Insieme New Foods Verona B nord-est 

37 MI218 Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana B nord-ovest 

37 BA089 Alteratletica Locorotondo B adriatico 

37 CT101 ASD Catania  2000 B tirreno 

41 PD131 Fiamme Oro Padova B nord-est 

41 VA129 Polisportiva Olonia B nord-ovest 

41 MI774 Team-A Lombardia B adriatico 

41 LI036 Atletica Livorno B tirreno 

45 PD197 Corpolibero Athletics Team B nord-est 

45 TO015 Atletica Canavesana B nord-ovest 

45 PG020 Atletica Csain  Perugia B adriatico 

45 MI089 Pro Sesto Atletica B tirreno 

49 TV342 Atletica Stiore  Treviso B nord-est 

49 TO016 Atletica  Pinerolo B nord-ovest 

49 PD146 Atletica Libertas S.A.N.P. B adriatico 

49 FI013 Atletica Sestese Femminile B tirreno 

53 VE474 G. A. Aristide Coin Venezia  1949 B nord-est 

53 GE002 CUS  Genova B nord-ovest 

53 MI618 ABC Progetto Azzurri B adriatico 

53 IM029 U. S. Maurina Olio Carli B tirreno 

57 PI071 CUS  Pisa B nord-est 

57 SV070 Atletica Arcobaleno Savona B nord-ovest 

57 PD141 Atletica Vis Abano B adriatico 

57 CO546 Unione Sportiva Albatese B tirreno 

61 PN039 Atletica Brugnera Friulintagli 12168 

62 BA006 U. S. Giovani Atleti Bari  9912 

63 PA001 CUS  Palermo 9852 

64 MI710 Atletica Monza 9791 

65 BN286 Astro 2000 BN-Agropoli 9656 

66 TV339 Atletica Ponzano 9641 

67 FM050 Team Atletica Marche 9619 

68 VR833 Libertas Valpolicella Lupatotina 9587 

69 VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Libertas 9488 

70 AT001 S. S. Vittorio Alfieri Asti 9423 

71 TN131 Lagarina CRUS  Team 9391 

72 BS319 Atletica Rodengo Saiano 9327 

73 BO008 CUS  Bologna 9163 

74 RM232 Romatletica Footworks 9056 

75 RM046 Acsi Campidoglio  Palatino 9007 

76 RN471 Atletica Santamonica Misano 8546 

77 RS013 Atletica Aurora Segni 8520 

78 CA012 Atletica Selargius 8166 

79 PZ115 Sport Team Venosa 7995 

80 PV108 CUS  Pavia 7632 

81 CN001 Atletica Fossano  ‘75 7569 

82 VA476 Atletica  Tradate 7555 

83 CE033 Arca Atletica Aversa Agro Aversano 7495 

84 FC038 Edera Atletica Forlì 7461 

85 PI144 La Galla  Pontedera Atletica 7267 



86 FG202 U. S. Foggia Atletica Leggera 6803 

87 LT260 ASD  Intesatletica 6796 

88 BA015 Olimpia Club Molfetta 5871 

 


